
Bhojudih - Chandrapura MEMU Special/08665 - MEMU - SER 
BJE/Bhojudih Junction to MHQ/Mahuda Junction 

0h 30m - 23 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BJE Bhojudih Junction 11:35 0 1 0 45 152 SER
2 SBW Shewbabudih 11:43 11:44 1m 0 1 6 62 159 SER
3 TLE Talgaria 11:50 11:51 1m 0 1 12 46 188 SER
4 MHQ Mahuda Junction 12:05 12:20 15m 0 1 23 15 SER
5 JNN Jamuniatand 12:52 12:53 1m 0 1 31 20 ECR
6 DDGA Dugda 13:03 13:04 1m 0 1 34 10 210 ECR
7 CRP Chandrapura Junction 13:30 0 1 39 - 227 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 28 2024 (17:01)

Jul 28 2024 (17:01)

1

1


